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       Declaration 

I hereby certify that above information has been assimilated from financial statement issued by 

Drawing and Disbursing officer, Lucknow. 

 

            Sd/- 

            Abhinav Devesh Shukla 

               Addl. Civil Judge, Court no.19 

          Basti (U.P.)  

 

 

 

 

Fin Year Gross Income       GIS 
deductions 

       NPS 
deductions 

INCOME TAX 
paid 

 Contribution  
in PPF 

 
1.04.2021- 
31.03.2022 

 
 
  10,90,032 

     
 
     2400 

    
 
     95,731 

     
 
     95,500 

     5000 
(account 
balance on 
31.03.2022= 
Rs 1,73,704) 

 
1.04.2022- 
31.03.2023 

 
 
   15,84,787 

     
 
    2400 

     
 
    1,41,319 

    
 
     2,24,000 

 1,00,000 
(account 
balance on 
31.03.2023= 
Rs 2,88,108) 


