## DETAILS OF GROSS INCOME AND DEDUCTIONS FOR FINANCIAL 2021-2022,2022-2023.

Fin Year	Gross Income	GIS	NPS	INCOME TAX	Contribution
		deductions	deductions	paid	in PPF
					5000
1.04.2021-					(account
31.03.2022	10,90,032	2400	95,731	95,500	balance on
					31.03.2022=
					Rs 1,73,704)
					1,00,000
1.04.2022-					(account
31.03.2023	15,84,787	2400	1,41,319	2,24,000	balance on
					31.03.2023=
					Rs 2,88,108)

## **Declaration**

I hereby certify that above information has been assimilated from financial statement issued by Drawing and Disbursing officer, Lucknow.

Sd/-

Abhinav Devesh Shukla

Addl. Civil Judge, Court no.19

Basti (U.P.)